10
11

12

13

14
15

Sep. 20

Fri.

Wed.

Fri.
Fri.

Sun.

Wed.

2021 Fall Teams Basketball League

Team Name
1 Goshen Ballers
2 New Richmond Lions
3 Cincy Elite
4 KY Warriors
5 Edgewood Hoopers
6 Blue Hawks
7 Lady Warriors
8 Amberley

Date
Aug. 27
Aug. 27
Sep. 3

Sep. 8

Sep. 10
Sep. 10

Sep. 12

Sep. 15

Coach
Justin Perkins
Michael Ducolon
Dan Hornback
Ben Coffman
Jesse Jett
Katie Hoelscher
Christina Hornsby
Mike Jarnicki

Time
6:00
7:00
7:00

6:00

6:00
7:00

3:00

7:00

**%% Sep. 17-19 is our Annual Fall HoopFest Tournament.
There are no league games that weekend.

Fri.
Fri.
Fri.
Sun.

Fri.

Sun.
Sun.

Sep. 24
Sat. 24
Sep. 24
Sep. 26

Oct. 1

Oct. 3
Oct. 3

6:00
7:00
7:00
6:00
7:00

6:00
6:00

Standings

3-1

0-2

1-2

3-0

0-1

0-1

Teams Court Winner

1vs.2  Yellow Ballers
5vs.1  Yellow Hoopers 37-8
3vs.7  Yellow Elite 22-16
5vs.3  Cricket Wireless Hoopers
2vs.1  Cricket Wireless Ballers
1vs.6  Cricket Wireless  Ballers
5vs. 2 Cricket Wireless
3vs.5  Yellow Hoopers
1vs.3  VYellow
5vs.1  Yellow
7vs.3 Ron Albrinck
3vs.8  Ron Albrinck
2vs.3  Freddys
2vs.6  Fin. Touches
3vs.8  Cricket Wireless

**%%* Oct. 8-10 is our Annual Fall Hoop It Up Tournament.
There are no league games that weekend.

Note 1: The schedule for the remainder of the season will be posted shortly.
Note 2: Only teams with completed registrations can be included on schedules.

Note 3: First team listed is the Home team and responsible for providing official scorebook.
Note 4: Second team listed is the Visitor and is responsible for providing a Clock Keeper.
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14

15

16

17
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20
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22

23
24

Sep. 20

Fri.
Fri.

Sun.

Fri.
Fri.

Wed.

Fri.

Sun.
Sun.

Wed.

2021 Fall Teams Basketball League

Team Name

1 Broncos

2 Cincy Elite-Orange
3 Goshen Warriors

4 KY Cobras 2029
5 Cincy Elite-Blue
6 KY Warriors

7 Edgewood Hoopers

Date
Aug. 27
Aug. 27
Aug. 29

Sep. 3
Sep. 3

Sep. 8
Sep. 10

Sep. 12
Sep. 12

Sep. 15

Coach
Barry Eyre
Steve Ciaccio
Kyle Hadley
Josh Bromley
Rundle Brockman
Robert Bryson
Jesse Jett

Time
6:00
7:00
5:00

6:00
7:00

7:00
6:00

3:00
6:00

6:00

*¥%** Sep. 17-19 is our Annual Fall HoopFest Tournament.
There are no league games that weekend.

Wed.
Wed.

Fri.
Sun.
Sun.
Sun.

Wed.

Fri.
Fri.

Sat.

Sun.
Sun.

Wed.
Wed.

Sep. 22
Sep. 22

Sep. 24
Sep. 26
Sep. 26
Sep. 26

Sep. 29

Oct. 1
Oct. 1

Oct. 2

Oct. 3
Oct. 3

Oct. 6
Oct. 6

6:00
6:00

6:00

4:00

6:00

7:00

7:00

6:00
7:00

4:00

4:00
4:00

6:00
7:00

Standings

2-2

3-1

4-0

1-2

0-3

0-2

Teams Court

3vs.5 Cricket Wireless
4vs.3 Cricket Wireless
1vs.2 Cricket Wireless
2vs.3  Ron Albrinck
3vs.6 Ron Albrinck
6vs.1 Freddys
4vs.5 Freddys
2vs.4 Freddys
1vs.5 Cricket Wireless
2vs.1 Freddys
5vs.6  Cricket Wireless
7vs.4  Ron Albrinck
2vs.4  Cricket Wireless
5vs.3 Freddys
3vs.2 Freddys
4vs.6 Ron Albrinck
2vs.5  Yellow
4vs.3  Freddys
5vs.3  Yellow
6vs.2 Yellow
7vs.6  Cricket Wireless
5vs.4  Fin. Touches
1vs.2 Yellow
5vs.1  Yellow

**%% Oct. 8-10 is our Annual Fall Hoop It Up Tournament.
There are no league games that weekend.

Note 1: The schedule for the remainder of the season will be posted shortly.

Note 2: Only teams with completed registrations can be included on schedules.

Winner
Goshen
Goshen 38-28
Elite 22-15

Goshen 31-28
Goshen 40-16

Broncos 43-17
Cobras

Elite 39-25
Broncos 31-10

Elite 38-15

Note 3: First team listed is the Home team and responsible for providing official scorebook.

Note 4: Second team listed is the Visitor and is responsible for providing a Clock Keeper.
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26

27

Sep. 20
Team Name
1 Team Beowulf
2 KY Warriors
3 Goshen Warriors
4 Redhawks
5 Cincy Elite
6 Colonels
7 Goshen Warriors
8 Cincy Swish
9 Xcel-Green
10 Xcel-White
Day Date
Fri. Aug. 27
Sun Aug. 29
Sun Aug. 29
Fri. Sep. 3
Fri. Sep. 3
Wed Sep. 8
Wed Sep. 8
Fri. Sep. 10
Sun Sep. 12
Sun Sep. 12
Wed. Sep. 15

2021 Fall Teams Basketball League

Coach
David Frazier
Joe Piening
Kyle Hadley
Katie Hoelscher
Rundle Brockman
Kevin Cogswell
Jerry Settelmayer
Mike Collins
Ivaylo lliev
Ivaylo lliev

Time

6:00
7:00

7:00
7:00

6:00

4:00
5:00

7:00

Standings
1-2
1-2
3-0
0-3
2-3
1-0

Teams
3vs. 5

6vs. 5
1vs.6

IS

3vs.
5vs.

w

2vs.5
1vs.

I

4vs.5

a

2 vs.
6 vs.

~

lvs. 2

**** Sep. 17-19 is our Annual Fall HoopFest Tournament.
There are no league games that weekend.

Wed.
Wed.

Fri.

Wed.
Wed.

Fri.
Fri.

Sat.

Wed.

Sep. 22
Sep. 22

Sep. 24
Sep. 26
Sep. 26
Sep. 26
Sep. 26

Sep. 29
Sep. 29

Oct. 1
Oct. 1

Oct. 2
Oct. 3
Oct. 3

Oct. 3

Oct. 6

6:00
7:00

4:00
5:00
5:00
7:00

6:00
7:00

6:00
7:00

4:00
3:00
5:00

5:00

6:00

N

4vs.
5vs.

[

4vs. 1

7vs.8
2vs. 3
5vs. 4
3vs. 10

9vs. 2
1vs. 8

2vs. 3
3vs. 10

S5vs. 1
7vs. 6
9vs.7

8vs.6

2vs. 4

**%* Oct. 8-10 is our Annual Fall Hoop It Up Tournament.
There are no league games that weekend.

Court
Freddys

Cricket Wireless
Cricket Wireless

Cricket Wireless
Cricket Wireless

Yellow
Cricket Wireless

Ron Albrinck

Cricket Wireless
Freddys

Freddys

Yellow
Cricket Wireless

Freddys

Cricket Wireless
Freddys

Ron Albrinck
Freddys

Yellow
Cricket Wireless

Ron Albrinck
Ron Albrinck

Cricket Wireless
Cricket Wireless
Fin. Touches

Cricket Wireless

Cricket Wireless

Note 1: The schedule for the remainder of the season will be posted shortly.
Note 2: Only teams with completed registrations can be included on schedules.

Winner
Warriors

Colonels
Colonels

Warriors 37-22
Warriors 39-20

Elite 81-78
Beowulf 22-17

Elite 19-17

Colonels 54-24
Goshen 56-34

Warriors 37-27

Note 3: First team listed is the Home team and responsible for providing official scorebook.
Note 4: Second team listed is the Visitor and is responsible for providing a Clock Keeper.
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11

12
13

Sep. 20

**** Sep. 17-19 is our Annual Fall HoopFest Tournament.

2021 Fall Teams Basketball League

Team Name

1 Goshen Warriors
2 Cincy Elite

3 KY Warriors

4 Volume Shooters
5 Milford Eagles

6 Edge

7 Raptors
Date
Sep. 8
Sep. 12
Sep. 12

Coach
Jerry Settelmayer
Kurt Geiger
Ben Coffman
Ray Gearding
David Austin
Ryan Stoffel
Joshua Heap

Time
6:00

6:00
7:00

There are no league games that weekend.

Wed.

Sun.
Sun.

Wed.
Wed.

Fri.
Fri.

Sat.

Wed.
Wed.

*¥*%* Oct. 8-10 is our Annual Fall Hoop It Up Tournament.

Sep. 22

Sep. 26
Sep. 26

Sep. 29
Sep. 29

Oct. 1
Oct. 1

Oct. 2

Oct. 6
Oct. 6

7:00

5:00
6:00

6:00
7:00

6:00
7:00

5:00

6:00
8:00

There are no league games that weekend.

Standings

0-1
11

1-0
0-1
1-0

Teams

Court

2vs. 4

1vs.6
5vs. 2

4vs. 2

1vs.2
4vs. 6

4vs.7
5vs. 4

1vs.7
5vs. 1

2vs. 6

2vs. 4
7vs. 4

Freddys

Freddys
Cricket Wireless

Freddys

Cricket Wireless
Cricket Wireless

Freddys
Freddys

Cricket Wireless
Cricket Wireless

Yellow

Freddys
Freddys

Note 1: The schedule for the remainder of the season will be posted shortly.
Note 2: Only teams with completed registrations can be included on schedules.

Note 3: First team listed is the Home team and responsible for providing official scorebook.
Note 4: Second team listed is the Visitor and is responsible for providing a Clock Keeper.

Winner

Shooters

Edge 59-35
Elite 39-33
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Sep. 20

Fri.
Fri.

Sun.

Wed.

2021 Fall Teams Basketball League

Team Name
1 RRR
2 Cincy Elite
3 KY Warriors
4 Blue Hawks
5 New Richmond Lions
6 Lady Warriors
7 Cincy Elite

Date
Sep. 3
Sep. 3

Sep. 8
Sep. 8

Sep. 10
Sep. 10

Sep. 12

Sep. 15

**%** Sep. 17-19 is our Annual Fall HoopFest Tournament.

There are no league games that weekend.

Wed.

Fri.
Fri.

Sun.

Wed.

Fri.
Fri.

Sat.

Wed.

Sep. 22

Sep. 24
Sep. 24

Sep. 26

Sep. 29

Oct. 1
Oct. 1

Oct. 2

Oct. 6

Coach Standings
Ryane Wynn 1-1
Mike Binning
Justin Wade 2-1
Katie Hoelscher
Joe Piening 1-2
Christina Hornsby 1-2
Dan Hornback 1-0
Time Teams
6:00 3vs. 6
7:00 6vs.7
6:00 6vs.5
7:00 1vs.3
6:00 lvs. 6
7:00 6vs. 2
5:00 3vs.5
6:00 5vs. 1
6:00 5vs. 3
6:00 lvs. 6
7:00 7vs.6
6:00 4vs.5
6:00 5vs. 1
6:00 4vs. 6
7:00 6vs. 3
5:00 3vs. 1
7:00 3vs. 5

**%%* Oct. 8-10 is our Annual Fall Hoop It Up Tournament.
There are no league games that weekend.

Court
Yellow
Yellow

Yellow
Ron Albrinck

Yellow
Yellow

Cricket Wireless

Yellow

Freddys

Ron Albrinck
Ron Albrinck

Ron Albrinck
Cricket Wireless

Fin. Touches
Fin. Touches

Freddys

Cricket Wireless

Note 1: The schedule for the remainder of the season will be posted shortly.
Note 2: Only teams with completed registrations can be included on schedules.

Note 3: First team listed is the Home team and responsible for providing official scorebook.
Note 4: Second team listed is the Visitor and is responsible for providing a Clock Keeper.

Winner
KY Warr. 26-11
Elite 22-16

Lady Warr. 20-6
KY Warr. 20-3

Lions 19-16

RRR 21-8



2021 Fall Teams Basketball League

Sep. 20
Team Name
1 Cincy Elite
2 KY Warriors
3 New Richmond Lions
4 RRR
5 Eagles
6 KY Defenders

Day Date
Sun. Sep. 12

*%%* Sep. 17-19 is our Annual Fall HoopFest Tournament.

Coach

Rundle Brockman

Ben Coffman
Joe Piening
Ryane Wynn
Jody Sedler
David Owens

Time
7:00

There are no league games that weekend.

Fri. Sep. 24
Sun. Sep. 26
Fri. Oct. 1
Sun. Oct. 3
Wed. Oct. 6

**%% Oct. 8-10 is our Annual Fall Hoop It Up Tournament.

7:00

4:00

6:00

3:00

8:00

There are no league games that weekend.

Standings
0-1

1-0

Teams
1vs.3

5vs.
3 vs.
1vs.
6 vs.

6 vs.

Court Winner
Freddys Lions

Freddys

Ron Albrinck
Yellow

Fin. Touches

Cricket Wireless

Note 1: The schedule for the remainder of the season will be posted shortly.
Note 2: Only teams with completed registrations can be included on schedules.

Note 3: First team listed is the Home team and responsible for providing official scorebook.
Note 4: Second team listed is the Visitor and is responsible for providing a Clock Keeper.



2021 Fall Teams Basketball League

Sep. 20

Team Name

1 Cincy Elite

2 Redhawks

3 RRR

4 KY Warriors

5 NKY Lady Ballers

Day Date
1 Fri. Sep. 10
2  Sun. Sep. 12
3  Wed. Sep. 15

Coach

Mike Binning

Katie Hoelscher

Ryane Wynn
Ben Coffman
Brook Dyas

Time

7:00

4:00

6:00

Standings

0-2
0-1
3-0

Teams

3vs. 1

2vs. 3

1vs.2

**%* Sep. 17-19 is our Annual Fall HoopFest Tournament.
There are no league games that weekend.

4 Wed. Sep. 22
5 Sun. Sep. 26
6  Sat. Oct. 2
7  Sat. Oct. 2
8 Wed. Oct. 6

7:00

7:00

4:00
5:00

7:00

2vs. 3

1vs.3

3vs. 1
2vs. 5

3vs. 2

**%¥* Oct. 8-10 is our Annual Fall Hoop It Up Tournament.
There are no league games that weekend.

Court
Freddys

Freddys

Cricket Wireless

Yellow
Cricket Wireless

Freddys
Cricket Wireless

Freddys

Note 1: The schedule for the remainder of the season will be posted shortly.

Note 2: Only teams with completed registrations can be included on schedules.

Winner
RRR 38-32

RRR 21-19

Redhawks 46-19

Note 3: First team listed is the Home team and responsible for providing official scorebook.
Note 4: Second team listed is the Visitor and is responsible for providing a Clock Keeper.



