### 2021 Fall Teams Basketball League

#### 3rd/4th Grade Boys

Sep. 20

Team Name	<u>Coach</u>	<b>Standings</b>
1 Goshen Ballers	Justin Perkins	3-1
2 New Richmond Lions	Michael Ducolon	0-2
3 Cincy Elite	Dan Hornback	1-2
4 KY Warriors	Ben Coffman	
5 Edgewood Hoopers	Jesse Jett	3-0
6 Blue Hawks	Katie Hoelscher	0-1
7 Lady Warriors	Christina Hornsby	0-1
8 Amberley	Mike Jarnicki	

	<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Teams</u>	<u>Court</u>	<u>Winner</u>
1	Fri.	Aug. 27	6:00	1 vs. 2	Yellow	Ballers
2	Fri.	Aug. 27	7:00	5 vs. 1	Yellow	Hoopers 37-8
3	Fri.	Sep. 3	7:00	3 vs. 7	Yellow	Elite 22-16
4	Wed.	Sep. 8	6:00	5 vs. 3	Cricket Wireless	Hoopers
5	Fri.	Sep. 10	6:00	2 vs. 1	Cricket Wireless	Ballers
6	Fri.	Sep. 10	7:00	1 vs. 6	Cricket Wireless	Ballers
7	Sun.	Sep. 12	3:00	5 vs. 2	Cricket Wireless	
8	Wed.	Sep. 15	7:00	3 vs. 5	Yellow	Hoopers

<sup>\*\*\*\*</sup> Sep. 17-19 is our Annual Fall HoopFest Tournament.

There are no league games that weekend.

9	Fri.	Sep. 24	6:00	1 vs. 3	Yellow
10	Fri.	Sat. 24	7:00	5 vs. 1	Yellow
11	Fri.	Sep. 24	7:00	7 vs. 3	Ron Albrinck
12	Sun.	Sep. 26	6:00	3 vs. 8	Ron Albrinck
13	Fri.	Oct. 1	7:00	2 vs. 3	Freddys
14	Sun.	Oct. 3	6:00	2 vs. 6	Fin. Touches
15	Sun.	Oct. 3	6:00	3 vs. 8	Cricket Wireless

<sup>\*\*\*\*</sup> Oct. 8-10 is our Annual Fall Hoop It Up Tournament.

There are no league games that weekend.

Note 1: The schedule for the remainder of the season will be posted shortly.

Note 2: Only teams with completed registrations can be included on schedules.

Note 3: First team listed is the Home team and responsible for providing official scorebook.

#### 2021 Fall Teams Basketball League

#### **5th/6th Grade Boys**

Sep. 20

<u>Team Name</u>	<u>Coach</u>	<u>Standings</u>
1 Broncos	Barry Eyre	2-2
2 Cincy Elite-Orange	Steve Ciaccio	3-1
3 Goshen Warriors	Kyle Hadley	4-0
4 KY Cobras 2029	Josh Bromley	1-2
5 Cincy Elite-Blue	Rundle Brockman	0-3
6 KY Warriors	Robert Bryson	0-2
7 Edgewood Hoopers	Jesse Jett	

1 2	<b>Day</b> Fri. Fri.	<b>Date</b> Aug. 27 Aug. 27	<u>Time</u> 6:00 7:00	Teams 3 vs. 5 4 vs. 3	<u>Court</u> Cricket Wireless Cricket Wireless	Winner Goshen Goshen 38-28
3	Sun.	Aug. 29	5:00	1 vs. 2	Cricket Wireless	Elite 22-15
4 5	Fri. Fri.	Sep. 3 Sep. 3	6:00 7:00	2 vs. 3 3 vs. 6	Ron Albrinck Ron Albrinck	Goshen 31-28 Goshen 40-16
6	Wed.	Sep. 8	7:00	6 vs. 1	Freddys	Broncos 43-17
7	Fri.	Sep. 10	6:00	4 vs. 5	Freddys	Cobras
8 9	Sun. Sun.	Sep. 12 Sep. 12	3:00 6:00	2 vs. 4 1 vs. 5	Freddys Cricket Wireless	Elite 39-25 Broncos 31-10
10	Wed.	Sep. 15	6:00	2 vs. 1	Freddys	Elite 38-15

\*\*\*\* Sep. 17-19 is our Annual Fall HoopFest Tournament. There are no league games that weekend.

11	Wed.	Sep. 22	6:00	5 vs. 6	Cricket Wireless
12	Wed.	Sep. 22	6:00	7 vs. 4	Ron Albrinck
13	Fri.	Sep. 24	6:00	2 vs. 4	Cricket Wireless
14	Sun.	Sep. 26	4:00	5 vs. 3	Freddys
15	Sun.	Sep. 26	6:00	3 vs. 2	Freddys
16	Sun.	Sep. 26	7:00	4 vs. 6	Ron Albrinck
17	Wed.	Sep. 29	7:00	2 vs. 5	Yellow
18	Fri.	Oct. 1	6:00	4 vs. 3	Freddys
19	Fri.	Oct. 1	7:00	5 vs. 3	Yellow
20	Sat.	Oct. 2	4:00	6 vs. 2	Yellow
	_				
21	Sun.	Oct. 3	4:00	7 vs. 6	Cricket Wireless
22	Sun.	Oct. 3	4:00	5 vs. 4	Fin. Touches
23	Wed.	Oct. 6	6:00	1 vs. 2	Yellow
24	Wed.	Oct. 6	7:00	5 vs. 1	Yellow

\*\*\*\* Oct. 8-10 is our Annual Fall Hoop It Up Tournament.

There are no league games that weekend.

Note 1: The schedule for the remainder of the season will be posted shortly.

Note 2: Only teams with completed registrations can be included on schedules.

Note 3: First team listed is the Home team and responsible for providing official scorebook.

#### 2021 Fall Teams Basketball League

#### 7th/8th Grade Boys

Sep. 20

	Team Name	<u>Coach</u>	<b>Standings</b>
	1 Team Beowulf	David Frazier	1-2
	2 KY Warriors	Joe Piening	1-2
	3 Goshen Warriors	Kyle Hadley	3-0
	4 Redhawks	Katie Hoelscher	0-3
	5 Cincy Elite	Rundle Brockman	2-3
	6 Colonels	Kevin Cogswell	1-0
	7 Goshen Warriors	Jerry Settelmayer	
	8 Cincy Swish	Mike Collins	
	9 Xcel-Green	Ivaylo Iliev	
1	0 Xcel-White	Ivaylo Iliev	

	Day	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Teams</u>	<u>Court</u>	Winner
1	Fri.	Aug. 27	6:00	3 vs. 5	Freddys	Warriors
2	Sun.	Aug. 29	4:00	6 vs. 5	Cricket Wireless	Colonels
3	Sun.	Aug. 29	6:00	1 vs. 6	Cricket Wireless	Colonels
4	Fri.	Sep. 3	6:00	3 vs. 4	Cricket Wireless	Warriors 37-22
5	Fri.	Sep. 3	7:00	5 vs. 3	Cricket Wireless	Warriors 39-20
6	Wed.	Sep. 8	7:00	2 vs. 5	Yellow	Elite 81-78
7	Wed.	Sep. 8	7:00	1 vs. 4	Cricket Wireless	Beowulf 22-17
8	Fri.	Sep. 10	6:00	4 vs. 5	Ron Albrinck	Elite 19-17
9	Sun.	Sep. 12	4:00	2 vs. 6	Cricket Wireless	Colonels 54-24
10	Sun.	Sep. 12	5:00	6 vs. 7	Freddys	Goshen 56-34
11	Wed.	Sep. 15	7:00	1 vs. 2	Freddys	Warriors 37-27

\*\*\*\* Sep. 17-19 is our Annual Fall HoopFest Tournament.

There are no league games that weekend.

12	Wed.	Sep. 22	6:00	4 vs. 2	Yellow
13	Wed.	Sep. 22	7:00	5 vs. 1	Cricket Wireless
14	Fri.	Sep. 24	6:00	4 vs. 1	Freddys
15	Sun.	Sep. 26	4:00	7 vs. 8	Cricket Wireless
16	Sun.	Sep. 26	5:00	2 vs. 3	Freddys
17	Sun.	Sep. 26	5:00	5 vs. 4	Ron Albrinck
18	Sun.	Sep. 26	7:00	3 vs. 10	Freddys
19	Wed.	Sep. 29	6:00	9 vs. 2	Yellow
20	Wed.	Sep. 29	7:00	1 vs. 8	Cricket Wireless
21	Fri.	Oct. 1	6:00	2 vs. 3	Ron Albrinck
22	Fri.	Oct. 1	7:00	3 vs. 10	Ron Albrinck
23	Sat.	Oct. 2	4:00	5 vs. 1	Cricket Wireless
24	Sun.	Oct. 3	3:00	7 vs. 6	Cricket Wireless
25	Sun.	Oct. 3	5:00	9 vs. 7	Fin. Touches
26	Sun.	Oct. 3	5:00	8 vs. 6	Cricket Wireless
27	Wed.	Oct. 6	6:00	2 vs. 4	Cricket Wireless

<sup>\*\*\*\*</sup> Oct. 8-10 is our Annual Fall Hoop It Up Tournament.

There are no league games that weekend.

Note 1: The schedule for the remainder of the season will be posted shortly.

Note 2: Only teams with completed registrations can be included on schedules.

Note 3: First team listed is the Home team and responsible for providing official scorebook.

## 2021 Fall Teams Basketball League

#### 9th/10th Grade Boys

#### Sep. 20

<u>Team Name</u>	<u>Coach</u>	<u>Standings</u>
1 Goshen Warriors	Jerry Settelmayer	0-1
2 Cincy Elite	Kurt Geiger	1-1
3 KY Warriors	Ben Coffman	
4 Volume Shooters	Ray Gearding	1-0
5 Milford Eagles	David Austin	0-1
6 Edge	Ryan Stoffel	1-0
<b>7</b> Raptors	Joshua Heap	

	<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Teams</u>	<u>Court</u>	<u>Winner</u>
1	Wed.	Sep. 8	6:00	2 vs. 4	Freddys	Shooters
2	Sun.	Sep. 12	6:00	1 vs. 6	Freddys	Edge 59-35
3	Sun.	Sep. 12	7:00	5 vs. 2	Cricket Wireless	Elite 39-33

<sup>\*\*\*\*</sup> Sep. 17-19 is our Annual Fall HoopFest Tournament.

There are no league games that weekend.

4	Wed.	Sep. 22	7:00	4 vs. 2	Freddys
5	Sun.	Sep. 26	5:00	1 vs. 2	Cricket Wireless
6	Sun.	Sep. 26	6:00	4 vs. 6	Cricket Wireless
7	Wed.	Sep. 29	6:00	4 vs. 7	Freddys
8	Wed.	Sep. 29	7:00	5 vs. 4	Freddys
9	Fri.	Oct. 1	6:00	1 vs. 7	Cricket Wireless
10	Fri.	Oct. 1	7:00	5 vs. 1	Cricket Wireless
11	Sat.	Oct. 2	5:00	2 vs. 6	Yellow
12	Wed.	Oct. 6	6:00	2 vs. 4	Freddys
13	Wed.	Oct. 6	8:00	7 vs. 4	Freddys

<sup>\*\*\*\*</sup> Oct. 8-10 is our Annual Fall Hoop It Up Tournament.

There are no league games that weekend.

Note 1: The schedule for the remainder of the season will be posted shortly.

Note 2: Only teams with completed registrations can be included on schedules.

Note 3: First team listed is the Home team and responsible for providing official scorebook.

#### 2021 Fall Teams Basketball League

#### 3rd/4th Grade Girls

Sep. 20

<u>Team Name</u>	<u>Coach</u>	<b>Standings</b>
1 RRR	Ryane Wynn	1-1
2 Cincy Elite	Mike Binning	
3 KY Warriors	Justin Wade	2-1
4 Blue Hawks	Katie Hoelscher	
5 New Richmond Lions	Joe Piening	1-2
6 Lady Warriors	Christina Hornsby	1-2
7 Cincy Elite	Dan Hornback	1-0

	<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Teams</u>	<u>Court</u>	<b>Winner</b>
1	Fri.	Sep. 3	6:00	3 vs. 6	Yellow	KY Warr. 26-11
2	Fri.	Sep. 3	7:00	6 vs. 7	Yellow	Elite 22-16
3	Wed.	Sep. 8	6:00	6 vs. 5	Yellow	Lady Warr. 20-6
4	Wed.	Sep. 8	7:00	1 vs. 3	Ron Albrinck	KY Warr. 20-3
5	Fri.	Sep. 10	6:00	1 vs. 6	Yellow	
6	Fri.	Sep. 10	7:00	6 vs. 2	Yellow	
7	Sun.	Sep. 12	5:00	3 vs. 5	Cricket Wireless	Lions 19-16
8	Wed.	Sep. 15	6:00	5 vs. 1	Yellow	RRR 21-8

\*\*\*\* Sep. 17-19 is our Annual Fall HoopFest Tournament. There are no league games that weekend.

9	Wed.	Sep. 22	6:00	5 vs. 3	Freddys
10 11	Fri. Fri.	Sep. 24 Sep. 24	6:00 7:00	1 vs. 6 7 vs. 6	Ron Albrinck Ron Albrinck
12	Sun.	Sep. 26	6:00	4 vs. 5	Ron Albrinck
13	Wed.	Sep. 29	6:00	5 vs. 1	Cricket Wireless
14 15	Fri. Fri.	Oct. 1 Oct. 1	6:00 7:00	4 vs. 6 6 vs. 3	Fin. Touches Fin. Touches
16	Sat.	Oct. 2	5:00	3 vs. 1	Freddys
17	Wed.	Oct. 6	7:00	3 vs. 5	Cricket Wireless

\*\*\*\* Oct. 8-10 is our Annual Fall Hoop It Up Tournament.

There are no league games that weekend.

Note 1: The schedule for the remainder of the season will be posted shortly.

Note 2: Only teams with completed registrations can be included on schedules.

Note 3: First team listed is the Home team and responsible for providing official scorebook.

## 2021 Fall Teams Basketball League

### 5th/6th Grade Girls

#### Sep. 20

<u>Team Name</u>	<u>Coach</u>	<b>Standings</b>
1 Cincy Elite	Rundle Brockman	0-1
2 KY Warriors	Ben Coffman	
3 New Richmond Lions	Joe Piening	1-0
4 RRR	Ryane Wynn	
5 Eagles	Jody Sedler	
6 KY Defenders	David Owens	

	<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Teams</u>	<u>Court</u>	<u>Winner</u>
1	Sun.	Sep. 12	7:00	1 vs. 3	Freddys	Lions

\*\*\*\* Sep. 17-19 is our Annual Fall HoopFest Tournament.

There are no league games that weekend.

2	Fri.	Sep. 24	7:00	5 vs. 1	Freddys
3	Sun.	Sep. 26	4:00	3 vs. 5	Ron Albrinck
4	Fri.	Oct. 1	6:00	1 vs. 5	Yellow
5	Sun.	Oct. 3	3:00	6 vs. 1	Fin. Touches
6	Wed.	Oct. 6	8:00	6 vs. 3	Cricket Wireless

\*\*\*\* Oct. 8-10 is our Annual Fall Hoop It Up Tournament.

There are no league games that weekend.

- Note 1: The schedule for the remainder of the season will be posted shortly.
- Note 2: Only teams with completed registrations can be included on schedules.
- Note 3: First team listed is the Home team and responsible for providing official scorebook.
- Note 4: Second team listed is the Visitor and is responsible for providing a Clock Keeper.

# 2021 Fall Teams Basketball League

### 7th/8th Grade Girls

#### Sep. 20

Team Name	<u>Coach</u>	<b>Standings</b>
1 Cincy Elite	Mike Binning	0-2
2 Redhawks	Katie Hoelscher	0-1
3 RRR	Ryane Wynn	3-0
4 KY Warriors	Ben Coffman	
5 NKY Lady Ballers	Brook Dyas	

	<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<b>Teams</b>	<u>Court</u>	<u>Winner</u>
1	Fri.	Sep. 10	7:00	3 vs. 1	Freddys	RRR 38-32
2	Sun.	Sep. 12	4:00	2 vs. 3	Freddys	RRR 21-19
3	Wed.	Sep. 15	6:00	1 vs. 2	Cricket Wireless	Redhawks 46-19

\*\*\*\* Sep. 17-19 is our Annual Fall HoopFest Tournament.

There are no league games that weekend.

4	Wed.	Sep. 22	7:00	2 vs. 3	Yellow
5	Sun.	Sep. 26	7:00	1 vs. 3	Cricket Wireless
6 7	Sat. Sat.	Oct. 2 Oct. 2	4:00 5:00	3 vs. 1 2 vs. 5	Freddys Cricket Wireless
8	Wed.	Oct. 6	7:00	3 vs. 2	Freddys

\*\*\*\* Oct. 8-10 is our Annual Fall Hoop It Up Tournament.

There are no league games that weekend.

Note 1: The schedule for the remainder of the season will be posted shortly.

Note 2: Only teams with completed registrations can be included on schedules.

Note 3: First team listed is the Home team and responsible for providing official scorebook.